

SLP(C)No. 16258 OF 2004
ITEM No.38

Court No. 6

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16258/2004

(From the impugned judgement and final order dated 27/02/2004 in CWP 10281/03
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM PHAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Respondent (s)

Date : 23/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)
Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks' , in view of the letter circulated.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER