

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16258/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 27/02/2004 in CWP No. 10281/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM PHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl.documents and office report )

Date: 05/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.  
Mr.R.K.Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr.Rahul Tyagi,Adv.  
Mr.K.P.SIngh, Adv.  
For Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.  
For Respondent(s) Mr.Manjit Singh, Adv.  
For Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner says that he (the petitioner) is regularly at tending

the office and the petitioner to file an affidavit to this effect within four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master