

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 6 2 5 8 / 2 0 0 4

(From the judgement and order dated 27 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 4 in CW P No.1 0 2 8 1 / 2 0 0 3 of
The HIGH COUR T OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAN DI G A R H)

RAM PH A L Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF HAR Y A N A & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for P E R M I S S I O N TO FI L E ADD L. DOCUM E N T S and office report)

Date: 08 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E TA RUN CHAT T E R J E E
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ja sbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Mr. Pr aveen Lata, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Ka m a k s h i S. Mehlwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by the learned counsel for
the petitioner seeking time for filing requisite affidavit, the matter
is adjourned by two weeks.

(A.D. Shar m a)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master